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A.K.tippler SP

欅 E

TAK-TAK A

千葉大学 A

慶應大学 D

ふじみ D

日本体育大学 D

東京大学 A

大山 B

欅 D

S.C. LAZO LAC RED

湘南

ふじみ E

慶應大学 E

FAIRNESS A

東京大学 D

ふじみ F

松江

慶應大学 B

亜細亜大学 C

クンカライA

東京科学大学

宮城 A

東京大学 B

湘南プルミエ

千葉大学 D

阪神酒販 third

慶應大学 A

SUITAKRAW

千葉大学 B

ラポラ

燕SC B

TVSS

東京大学 E

欅 B

FAIRNESS B

東京大学 C

TAK-TAK B

亜細亜大学 A

クンカライB

赤羽ギャラクシー

湘南ビラージュ

ふじみ C

亜細亜大学 B

欅 C

宮城 B

S.C. LAZO LAC BLU

SC TOKYO wings

慶應大学 C

日本体育大学 C

ふじみ G

千葉大学 C

横濱

燕SC A

大山 A

S.C. LAZO LAC WHT

ふじみ B

欅 A

15-12
15-7

16-17
11-15

14-17
6-15

15-10
15-6

14-17
17-16
15-12

7-15
15-12
15-12

15-12
10-15
13-15

15-11
15-8

15-8
17-15

13-15
6-15

15-11
9-15
12-15

7-15
7-15

15-11
15-13

15-8
14-17
15-10

15-6
15-4

8-15
15-13
13-15

15-9
15-11

12-15
15-5
10-15

17-15
12-15
11-15

15-5
15-9

13-15
15-7
15-13

11-15
15-13
7-15

10-15
15-13
15-13

15-10
15-12

9-15
15-9
15-9

15-11
15-13

10-15
17-14
15-10

13-15
15-9
8-15

15-6
15-6

15-10
15-10

15-10
15-12

14-17
15-10
15-11

15-8
15-10

7-15
11-15

3-15
9-15

9-15
9-15

15-12
15-7

13-15
13-15

15-10
15-13

9-15
11-15

15-12
16-17
7-15

15-10
15-8

8-15
15-12
12-15

13-15
13-15

8-15
9-15

8-15
7-15

15-6
15-11

13-15
6-15

13-15
10-15

15-12
8-15
15-10

14-17
5-15

15-9
15-10

15-11
15-13

7-15
17-16
15-12

9-15
17-14
15-11

15-13
10-15
16-17

パル薬局 presents
第32回全日本セパタクローオープン選手権大会
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